Ssd Diskler

Uriin

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Pny

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

29,00 USD

269,00 USD

119,90 USD

125,00 USD



